TRACK CABLES
186 www.elettrotekkabel.com
Features:
     AWM Style 2464 80°C 300V
good flexibility
small outer diameter
small bending radius
for SPEEDS and MINIMUM BENDING RADIUS

Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
36080C64020A26 2 x 0,14 4,1 2,7 20 26
36080C64030A26 3 x 0,14 4,3 4 25 26
36080C64040A26 4 x 0,14 4,7 5,4 30 26
36080C64050A26 5 x 0,14 5,1 6,7 35 26
36080C64070A26 7 x 0,14 5,9 9,4 45 26
36080C64100A26 10 x 0,14 6,9 13,4 55 26
36080C64140A26 14 x 0,14 7,4 18,8 70 26
36080C64180A26 18 x 0,14 8,4 24,2 90 26
36080C64250A26 25 x 0,14 10,4 33,6 120 26
36080C64020A24 2 x 0,25 4,4 4,8 25 24
36080C64030A24 3 x 0,25 4,5 7,2 30 24
36080C64040A24 4 x 0,25 5 9,6 35 24
36080C64050A24 5 x 0,25 5,5 12 45 24
36080C64070A24 7 x 0,25 6,5 16,8 55 24
36080C64100A24 10 x 0,25 7,5 24 70 26
36080C64140A24 14 x 0,25 8,3 33,6 95 24
36080C64180A24 18 x 0,25 9,2 43,2 120 24
36080C64250A24 25 x 0,25 11,2 60 160 24
36080C64020A22 2 x 0,34 4,6 6,5 35 22
36080C64030A22 3 x 0,34 4,9 9,8 35 22
36080C64040A22 4 x 0,34 5,3 13,1 40 22
36080C64050A22 5 x 0,34 5,7 16,3 50 22
36080C64070A22 7 x 0,34 6,8 22,8 65 22
36080C64100A22 10 x 0,34 8,1 32,6 85 26
36080C64140A22 14 x 0,34 8,7 45,7 110 22
36080C64180A22 18 x 0,34 9,8 58,8 140 22
36080C64250A22 25 x 0,34 12 81,6 190 22
Suitable for chain application Suitable for festoon application